Recreation Complex
Sewage Treatment Plant

Water Treatment Plant

Public Works Department

Streetlights

Fire Hall

Municipal Office

Police Station

Jan/2017 - Dec/2017

Town of Espanola

Indoor ice rinks

Facilities related to the
treatment of sewage
Facilities related to the
treatment of water
Storage facilities where
equipment or vehicles are
maintained, repaired or
stored

Street lighting

Fire stations and associated
offices and facilities

Administrative offices and
related facilities, including
municipal council chambers
Police stations and
associated offices and
facilities

175 Avery Drive
200 Bois Street

1151 Bass Lake Road

596 Second Avenue

100 Tudhope Street

592 Second Avenue

100 Tudhope Street

78 Centre Street

Espanola
Espanola

Espanola

Espanola

Espanola

Espanola

Espanola

Espanola

PSE 1C9

PSE 1A6

PSE 1P9

PSE 1C4

PSE 156

PSE 1C4

PSE 156

PSE 154

Square
78,413.00 feet

0.00
0.00
Square
8,358.00 feet
Square
713.00 feet
Square
2,901.00 feet
Square

5,764.00 feet

Square
9,419.00 feet

100

168

168

40

84

40

40

168

0.00000

1081.00800

1095.55900

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

1,084,140.00000 kWh
627,120.00000 kWh

561,600.00000 kWh

88,446.95000 kWh

171,338.20000 kWh

33,782.99000 kWh

103,801.60000 kWh

79,709.96000 kWh

Cubic
192,515.00000 Meter
Cubic

6,011.26700 Meter
Cubic

40,559.99000 Meter

Cubic
6,340.39900 Meter
0.00000
Cubic
9,035.21000 Meter
Cubic
2,317.89000 Meter

Cubic
5,209.59200 Meter

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

2,500.00000 Litre

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

382,727.51063

22,212.98545

86,398.36901

21,379.87738

2,963.80818

17,666.59014

6,177.82549

11,228.21818

39.91872

0.00000

0.00000

22.17578

240.30603

44.74567

22.28238

14.34084

0.00000

639.22414

906.07857

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000



