Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2017

Confirm consecutive 12-mth	
period (mth-yr to mth-yr)	Jan/2017 - Dec/2017
Sector	Municipal
Agency Sub-sector	Town
Organization Name	Town of Espanola

Operation Name	Operation Type	Address	City	Postal Code	Total Floor Area Uni		Annual Flow (ML)	Electricity Quantity	Electricity Unit	Natural Gas Quantity	Natural Gas Unit	Fuel Oil 4 & 6 Quantity			Energy Intensity	, (ekWh/Mega	Building / Operation Identifier	Comments
Recreation Complex	Indoor ice rinks	175 August Daine	Course la	P5E 1C9	Squ 78.413.00 feet		0.00000	1,084,140.00000	Lands	192.515.00000	Cubic	0.00000		382,727.51063	39.91872	0.00000		
Recreation Complex	Facilities related to the	175 Avery Drive	Espanola	P5E 109	78,413.00 feet	10	J 0.00000	1,084,140.00000	KWN	192,515.00000	Cubic	0.00000		382,727.51063	39.91872	0.00000		
Sewage Treatment Plant	treatment of sewage Facilities related to the	200 Bois Street	Espanola	P5E 1A6	0.00	16	8 1081.00800	627,120.00000	kWh	6,011.26700	Meter Cubic	0.00000		22,212.98545	0.00000	639.22414		
Water Treatment Plant	treatment of water Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are	1151 Bass Lake Road	Espanola	P5E 1P9	0.00	16	8 1095.55900	561,600.00000	kWh	40,559.99000	Meter	0.00000		86,398.36901	0.00000	906.07857		
	maintained, repaired or				Squ						Cubic							
Public Works Department	stored	596 Second Avenue	Espanola	P5E 1C4	8,358.00 feet Squ		0.00000	88,446.95000	kWh	6,340.39900	Meter	2,500.00000	Litre	21,379.87738	22.17578	0.00000		
Streetlights	Street lighting	100 Tudhope Street	Espanola	P5E 1S6	713.00 feet	8	4 0.00000	171,338.20000	kWh	0.00000		0.00000		2,963.80818	240.30603	0.00000		
Fire Hall	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	592 Second Avenue	Espanola	P5E 1C4	Squ 2,901.00 feet		0.00000	33,782.99000	kWh	9,035.21000	Cubic Meter	0.00000		17,666.59014	44.74567	0.00000		
Municipal Office	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers Police stations and	5 100 Tudhope Street	Espanola	P5E 1S6	Squ 5,764.00 feet		0.00000	103,801.60000	kWh	2,317.89000	Cubic Meter	0.00000		6,177.82549	22.28238	0.00000		
Police Station	associated offices and facilities	78 Centre Street	Espanola	P5E 1S4	Squ 9,419.00 feet		3 0.00000	79,709.96000	kWh	5,209.59200	Cubic Meter	0.00000		11,228.21818	14.34084	0.00000		